Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Jul

Count Report  Report
Month Year

Bee 36th 7 2020 Fees
District
Court

Bee 36th 7 2020 Fees
District
Court

Bee 36th 7 2020 Fees
District
Court

Bee 36th 7 2020 Appointment
District
Court

Bee 156th 7 2020 Appointment
District
Court

Bee 156th 7 2020 Fees
District
Court

Bee 156th 7 2020 Fees
District
Court

Bee 156th 7 2020 Fees
District
Court

Activity Type

Bee 156th 7 2020 Fees
District
Court

Bee 156th 7 2020 Fees
District
Court

Bee 343rd 7 2020 Fees
District
Court

Bee 343rd 7 2020 Fees
District
Court

Bee 343rd 7 2020 Appointment
District
Court

Date / Time printed: 8/3/2020 11:51:49 AM

No Activity

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

TRUE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

Judge

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Whatley , J

Whatley , J

Case Number

BCV1901395

BCV1901404

BCV1901404

BCV1101417

BCV1601288

BCV1901045

BCV1901453

BCV1901561

BCV1901250

BCV1201109

Case Style

IN THE INTEREST
OF VS BRANDY

IN THE INTEREST
OF VS ERIC
GONZALES

IN THE INTEREST
OF VS ERIC
GONZALES

IN THE INTEREST
OF VS MANUEL
HUERTA

IN THE INTEREST
OF VS PATTY

IN THE INTEREST
OF DAISY VS
EMILY
HERNANDEZ
CAMPOS

IN THE INTEREST
OF VS JOSEFA
GARCIA

IN THE INTEREST
OF VS ALLISON
MARTINEZ

IN THE INTEREST
OF VS KAYLA
HOLDEMAN

IN THE INTEREST
OF VS KEVIN
ALANIZ TOBAR

Page: 1 of 2

Appointee
First Name

MICHELLE L

MICHAEL D

MICHELLE L

MICHAEL D

MICHELLE L

MICHAEL D

MICHELLE L

MICHAEL D

MICHAEL D

RUBEN

Appointee
Last Name

JONES

GEORGE

JONES

GEORGE

JONES

GEORGE

JONES

GEORGE

GEORGE

TIJERINA

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Approval Date

07/22/2020

07/07/2020

07/22/2020

07/28/2020

07/20/2020

07/08/2020

07/20/2020

07/08/2020

07/27/2020

07/13/2020

Fee
Source

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

Fee
Amount

68.00

524.00

862.00

0.00

0.00

748.00

40.00

528.00

68.00

693.00

578.00

315.00

0.00



Bee 343rd 7 2020 Appointment TRUE 0.00

Date / Time printed: 8/3/2020 11:51:49 AM



