## **Court Activity Detail Report - All**

Period: Jul

Count y	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	1.50	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount
Bee	36th District Court	7	2020	Fees	FALSE	Bauer, S	BCV1901395	IN THE INTEREST OF VS BRANDY	MICHELLE L	JONES	Attorney ad litem	07/22/2020	County	68.00
Bee	36th District Court	7	2020	Fees	FALSE	Bauer , S	BCV1901404	IN THE INTEREST OF VS ERIC GONZALES	MICHAEL D	GEORGE	Attorney ad litem	07/07/2020	County	524.00
Bee	36th District Court	7	2020	Fees	FALSE	Bauer , S	BCV1901404	IN THE INTEREST OF VS ERIC GONZALES	MICHELLE L	JONES	Attorney ad litem	07/22/2020	County	862.00
Bee	36th District Court	7	2020	Appointment	TRUE									0.00
Bee	156th District Court	7	2020	Appointment	TRUE									0.00
Bee	156th District Court	7	2020	Fees	FALSE	Flanigan , P	BCV1101417	IN THE INTEREST OF VS MANUEL HUERTA	MICHAEL D	GEORGE	Attorney ad litem	07/28/2020	County	748.00
Bee	156th District Court	7	2020	Fees	FALSE	Flanigan , P	BCV1601288	IN THE INTEREST OF VS PATTY	MICHELLE L	JONES	Attorney ad litem	07/20/2020	County	40.00
Bee	156th District Court	7	2020	Fees	FALSE	Flanigan , P	BCV1901045	IN THE INTEREST OF DAISY VS EMILY HERNANDEZ CAMPOS	MICHAEL D	GEORGE	Attorney ad litem	07/08/2020	County	528.00
Bee	156th District Court	7	2020	Fees	FALSE	Flanigan , P		IN THE INTEREST OF VS JOSEFA GARCIA			Attorney ad litem	07/20/2020	County	68.00
Bee	156th District Court	7	2020	Fees	FALSE	Flanigan , P		IN THE INTEREST OF VS ALLISON MARTINEZ	MICHAEL D	GEORGE	Attorney ad litem	07/08/2020	County	693.00
	343rd District Court	7	2020	Fees	FALSE	Whatley , J		IN THE INTEREST OF VS KAYLA HOLDEMAN	MICHAEL D	GEORGE	Attorney ad litem	07/27/2020	County	578.00
Bee	343rd District Court	7	2020	Fees	FALSE	Whatley , J		IN THE INTEREST OF VS KEVIN ALANIZ TOBAR	RUBEN	TIJERINA	Attorney ad litem	07/13/2020	County	315.00
	343rd District Court	7	2020	Appointment	TRUE									0.00

Bee 343rd 7 2020 Appointment TRUE 0.00